April 2021

British Gas
C & D Facilities
RBS Accounting

RBS Software

May 2021

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

ROSPA

GCD Security
GCD Security
GCD Security
C & D Facilities

BALC

June 2021

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

562.23
975.00
807.80

673.00

1,100.00
523.00

2,760.00
5,536.45
3,211.38
2,426.10

2,127.20

975.00

1,100.00

Electric charge Calcot
Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard
Year end closedown and accounts

OMEGA Software annual fee

Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard
ROSPA annual inspections

CCTV install Cornwall Centre

CCTV install Calcot

CCTV install Turnhams Farm

Grass Cutting May

Subscription to BALC/HALC

Cutting of football pitches

Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard



