TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

<u> April 2021</u>

British Gas	562.23	Electric charge Calcot
C & D Facilities	975.00	Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard
RBS Accounting	807.80	Year end closedown and accounts
RBS Software	673.00	OMEGA Software annual fee

<u>May 2021</u>

A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,100.00	Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard
ROSPA	523.00	ROSPA annual inspections
GCD Security	2,760.00	CCTV install Cornwall Centre
GCD Security	5,536.45	CCTV install Calcot
GCD Security	3,211.38	CCTV install Turnhams Farm
C & D Facilities	2,426.10	Grass Cutting May
BALC	2,127.20	Subscription to BALC/HALC

<u>June 2021</u>

A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	975.00	Cutting of football pitches
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,100.00	Grass cutting St Michaels Churchyard